Write the number in word form.

1) 2,200 two thousand, two hundred

2) 8,592 eight thousand, five hundred ninety-two

3) 5,311 five thousand, three hundred eleven

4) 2,568 two thousand, five hundred sixty-eight

5) 1,700 one thousand, seven hundred

6) 5,141 five thousand, one hundred forty-one

7) 8,708 eight thousand, seven hundred eight

8) 60,936 sixty thousand, nine hundred thirty-six

9) 75,812 seventy-five thousand, eight hundred twelve

10) 24,862 twenty-four thousand, eight hundred sixty-two

11) 77,648 seventy-seven thousand, six hundred forty-eight

12) 86,354 eighty-six thousand, three hundred fifty-four

13) 16,423 sixteen thousand, four hundred twenty-three

14) 85,507 eighty-five thousand, five hundred seven

15) 941,317 nine hundred forty-one thousand, three hundred seventeen

16) 423,479 four hundred twenty-three thousand, four hundred seventy-nine

17) 602,726 six hundred two thousand, seven hundred twenty-six

18) 292,465 two hundred ninety-two thousand, four hundred sixty-five

19) 971,922 nine hundred seventy-one thousand, nine hundred twenty-two

20) 305,307 three hundred five thousand, three hundred seven